
Resultat K-Träffen Mölnbacka 1 Mars 2015 

Mästerskap 

 

1 Henry Håkansson GFE Eda 6 6   5 6 6 29 10 

2 Matts Hultsved GFE Kungliga Värmlands 6 6   5 5 6 28 11 

3 Olle Gabrielsson GFE Rommehed 6 5   6 5 4 26 12 
4 Bo Allansson GF55 Stenungsund 6 4   6 5 5 26 7 

5 Andreas Olsson GFE Rommehed 4 4   6 6 6 26 5 
6 Lars Hedlund GFE Edsbjörke 6 4   5 6 5 26 2 

7 
Magnus 
Thorehammar GFE Glanshammar 6 3   5 5 6 25 11 

8 Patrik Johansson GFE Rommehed 6 4   2 6 6 24 5 
9 Bo Knoblauch GF55 Karlstad-Ulvsby 5 2   6 4 6 23 10 

10 Sune Påhls GF55 Rättvik 6 5   6 0 6 23 8 

11 Kasper Svensson GF3 Eggvena/Bråttensby 5 6   3 4 5 23 6 
12 Kjell Ivarsson GF55 Flundre 3 3   5 6 6 23 5 

13 Jan-Olof Svensson GF55 Edsbjörke 6 3   5 3 5 22 13 
14 Peter Karlsson GF4 Glanshammar 6 5   1 4 6 22 11 

15 Lars Axelsson GF55 Köla 5 3   5 5 4 22 4 

16 
Christer 
Pettersson GF55 Glanshammar 6 0   5 4 6 21 6 

17 Sven Olsson GFE Rommehed 6 3   4 2 6 21 6 
18 Lars Evaldsson GF55 Skepplanda 2 2   6 5 5 20 5 

19 Lennart Karlsson GF55 Dals-Ed 5 2   3 5 5 20 3 
20 Martin Dahlgren GF3 Arvika 4 1   6 5 3 19 3 

21 
Fredrik 
Halvardsson GF2 Edsbjörke 3 3   2 4 6 18 4 

22 
Markus 
Augustsson GF2 Eda 5 3   4 1 5 18 2 

23 Stefan Stålhandske GF3 Lindesberg 4 1   4 4 4 17 5 
24 Johan Ekstam GF3 Kungliga Värmlands 2 3   0 6 6 17 2 

25 Bernt Svensson GF3 Ånimskog 4 0   2 3 5 14 4 

26 Daniel Olsson GF2 Stenungsund 3 0   5 2 4 14 3 
27 Leif Edvinsson GF55 Kristinehamn 0 5   0 4 4 13 1 

28 David Lindqvist GF2 Eda 3 0   1 4 4 12 3 
29 Fredrik Thyberg GF3 Edsbjörke 2 4   0 0 4 10 0 

30 Christer Bergström GF55 Edsbjörke 1 0   1 2 2 6 0 

 

 



Klassresultat 

    
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Innerträff 

 
GF15 

  
                

 1 Tobias Ness GF15 Arvika 2 1   3 4 1 11 1 
 

 
GF17 

  
                

 1 Ella Carlsson GF17 Ramsberg 4 2   5 3 4 18 2 
 

 
GF1 

  
                

 1 Jesper Nygren GF1 Arvika 2 4   2 4 4 16 3 
 

 
GF2 

  
                

 

1 
Fredrik 
Halvardsson GF2 Edsbjörke 3 3   2 4 6 18 4 

 

2 
Markus 
Augustsson GF2 Eda 5 3   4 1 5 18 2 

 3 Daniel Olsson GF2 Stenungsund 3 0   5 2 4 14 3 
 4 David Lindqvist GF2 Eda 3 0   1 4 4 12 3 
 

 
GF3 

  
                

 1 Kasper Svensson GF3 Eggvena/Bråttensby 5 6   3 4 5 23 6 
 2 Martin Dahlgren GF3 Arvika 4 1   6 5 3 19 3 
 3 Johan Ekstam GF3 Kungliga Värmlands 2 3   0 6 6 17 2 
 

4 
Stefan 
Stålhandske GF3 Lindesberg 4 1   4 4 4 17 5 

 5 Bernt Svensson GF3 Ånimskog 4 0   2 3 5 14 4 
 6 Fredrik Thyberg GF3 Edsbjörke 2 4   0 0 4 10 0 
 

 
GF4 

  
                

 1 Peter Karlsson GF4 Glanshammar 6 5   1 4 6 22 11 
 

 
GF55 

  
                

 1 Bo Allansson GF55 Stenungsund 6 4   6 5 5 26 7 
 2 Bo Knoblauch GF55 Karlstad-Ulvsby 5 2   6 4 6 23 10 
 3 Sune Påhls GF55 Rättvik 6 5   6 0 6 23 8 
 4 Kjell Ivarsson GF55 Flundre 3 3   5 6 6 23 5 
 5 Jan-Olof Svensson GF55 Edsbjörke 6 3   5 3 5 22 13 
 6 Lars Axelsson GF55 Köla 5 3   5 5 4 22 4 
 

7 
Christer 
Pettersson GF55 Glanshammar 6 0   5 4 6 21 6 

 8 Lars Evaldsson GF55 Skepplanda 2 2   6 5 5 20 5 
 9 Lennart Karlsson GF55 Dals-Ed 5 2   3 5 5 20 3 
 10 Leif Edvinsson GF55 Kristinehamn 0 5   0 4 4 13 1 
 

11 
Christer 
Bergström GF55 Edsbjörke 1 0   1 2 2 6 0 

 12 Jonny Karlsson GF55 Eggvena/Bråttensby 2 0   0 0 0 2 1 DNF 
13 Ulf Söderström GF55 Karlstad-Ulvsby             0   DNF 

 



 

  
GF65 

    
  

      

 
1 Lars-Olof Karlsson GF65 Skepplanda 6 4   4 6 5 25 6 

 
 

2 Tom Olsson GF65 Rommehed 3 6   4 6 5 24 2 
 

 
3 Sölve Pihl GF65 Finspång 6 5   3 4 2 20 7 

 
 

4 Reine Olsson GF65 Nyed 0 3   4 3 5 15 3 
 

 
5 Lars-Ove Hed GF65 

Kungliga 
Värmlands 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 DNF 

  
GF70 

  
                

 

 
1 Lars-Åke Olsson GF70 Köla 5 4   3 3 4 19 4 

 
 

2 Per Strandh GF70 Mariestad 1 3   5 5 3 17 2 
 

 
3 Håkan Engman GF70 Lindesberg 1 1   0 2 0 4 0 

 
              
  

GF75 
  

                
 

 
1 Rune Lindgren GF75 Glanshammar 6 3   4 4 4 21 5 

 

 
2 Bo Jönsson GF75 Ramsberg 3 2   3 2 2 12 4 

 
 

3 Gösta Henriksson GF75 Skyllberg 0 0   4 0 3 7 2 
 

  
GFE 

  
                

 
 

1 Henry Håkansson GFE Eda 6 6   5 6 6 29 10 
 

 
2 Matts Hultsved GFE 

Kungliga 
Värmlands 6 6   5 5 6 28 11 

 

 
3 Olle Gabrielsson GFE Rommehed 6 5   6 5 4 26 12 

 
 

4 Andreas Olsson GFE Rommehed 4 4   6 6 6 26 5 
 

 
5 Lars Hedlund GFE Edsbjörke 6 4   5 6 5 26 2 

 

 
6 

Magnus 
Thorehammar GFE Glanshammar 6 3   5 5 6 25 11 

 

 
7 Patrik Johansson GFE Rommehed 6 4   2 6 6 24 5 

 
 

8 Sven Olsson GFE Rommehed 6 3   4 2 6 21 6 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

Lag 
           

 
1 Rommehed 

         
Innerträff 

  
Patrik Johansson GFE Rommehed 

      
24 5 

 

  
Andreas Olsson GFE Rommehed 

      
26 5 

 
  

Olle Gabrielsson GFE Rommehed 
      

26 12 
 

           
76 22 

 
 

2 Glanshammar 
         

Innerträff 

  
Peter Karlsson GF4 Glanshammar 

      
22 11 

 

  

Magnus 
Thorehammar GFE Glanshammar 

      
25 11 

 

  

Christer 
Pettersson GF55 Glanshammar 

      
21 6 

 
           

68 28 
 

 
3 Edsbjörke 

         
Innerträff 

  
Lars Hedlund GFE Edsbjörke 

      
26 2 

 

  
Fredrik Thyberg GF3 Edsbjörke 

      
10 0 

 

  
Jan-Olof Svensson GF55 Edsbjörke 

      
22 13 

 
           

58 15 
 

 
4 

Kungliga 
Värmlands 

         
Innerträff 

  
Matts Hultsved GFE 

Kungliga 
Värmlands 

      
28 11 

 

  
Johan Ekstam GF3 

Kungliga 
Värmlands 

      
17 2 

 

  
Lars-Ove Hed GF65 

Kungliga 
Värmlands 

      
0   

 
           

45 13 
 

  
Mål och avstånd 

           
  

C35 330 
          

  
B45 424 Knä 

         
  

B100 600 Station 3 ströks pga dålig sikt 

      
  

S25V 374 
          

  
1/7, 258 

          
  

C25 242 
           


